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Federazione Italiana Vela

Il Tappa Circuito Nazionale Classe Este 24

No Numero
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Torre del Greco, 18-19 maggio 2019

24137
24130
24133
24127
24111
12871
24049
24125
24101
24077
24124
24008
24039
24126
2412
24109
24106
24009
24114

Risultati Provvisori dopo 3 prove

Nome
Marco Flemma RICCA D'ESTE 37
Gianluca Raggi WASABINO
Roberto Ugolini LA PODEROSA 2
Federica Archibugi RICCA D'ESTE 27
Stefano Fusco SPORTIMAGES
Massimiliano Cappa GAROPERA
Pierluigi Coscarella bellavita
Fabio Matteucci PICCHIA
Marco Brinati ESTERINA
Gianluigi Ascione MODESTAMENTE
Pasanisi SQUIRT
lannaccone Massimo Chest'e
Claudio Polimene MARY POPPINS
FILIBERTO GIOIA JAVALINA LA PODEROSA
Antico Alfredo GNAM GNAM
Fausto Cirillo SUPERSILVIETTA
Roberto Guerrasio PESTENERA
Jacopo Pasanisi VITADESTENTI
ESTERIKA

Punti
4,0

10,0
14,0
18,0
22,0
27,0
30,0
30,0
31,0
37,0
37,0
40,0
42,0
44,0
48,0
48,0
51,0
57,0
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